T

RIRERAL

WRERLALT

¢ 100
¢ 180

~ o B w
oo o | ©
O

HESEE S $39/d59/140/160: KRW04/KRWO6

KRW04360T-LC

ARERERSS

KRW04360M-LC

KRWO06360T-LC

KRWO06360M-LC

KRW 0_4 390 I\_ll g -

[]

3

=0

c-0J-

PA-

5
m

KRWO06360T-LC-Z

EERR(QZ)TES.

CiBsg P.1-207~

CERMMER P.C-055~
BAERT BEUBRE EBIE (Bi2:C-6)
04 [ ®39mm(CJ140mm) R R B | R BARE
06 | ®59mm(CJ60mm) L | s Hooon| maiE (BE) -
K ERAAT BAEMR ) BBRT R | EEHER A | 2m D214-2-2E
. B | 2mEflEg D214-2-2EK
E A mzEm C [ a4m D214-2-4E
BHE e =y D | 4mERRE D214-2-4EK
360 | 360° c | m= E | {2HHE5E(EEE) -
G | mam= F | m&E@®om D214-2-2R
EIEERE G | apREmmBERS D214-2-2RK
H | sEt®sam D214-2-4R
J | wEAEEmERES D214-2-4RK
B ==
T Pigtail K FET
macsh| AT
Z | =1

M Panel Mount

HZ: O59Mm/ (B FIZE ERERE

A szsm B45EEE (B3E PA-ZA-EA- UG- UA)
RS R [ &
o e PA | aSTEP (AR%%I) Mooon| FURISSERR 2mEIERUR
BRERR ZA | aSTEP (AZ75) 3 | BASEEmES 3mERNS
R | Bl q EtherCATHIfE 5 | RMSERESmBERE
fmoosk| B UG | fARREIE(MINAS A6) 3A | EEBhER (MOKER)/EAREM 3m
S B UA | AmREEJ4) 5A | EEENE (HAS)/BSEHESM
EEE (RAS)/BERE  @mash 3 5 3A 5A
EiE PA/ZA/EA/UG/UA PA/ZA EAJUG/UA PA/ZA EA/UG/UA
EmE — [ 3m | = [ 5m
BBE)AS (AER) &
EEEG
BEERT EIRTERS EEEER BEMBERE HiEEg ffdaan
| s | 061‘::1)59mm | + | M:Panel Mount + | ?ﬁ%g%ﬁ:ﬁi | + | LILGIE | + | Cifg% | + | BI2mER BT

D> KRW06360M-LC-B




W 7

A KRW04360T-LC | KRW04360M-LC | KRW06360T-LC | KRW06360M-LC |KRW06360T-LC-Z| KRW06360M-LC-Z
(EAHER) KRWO04360T-RC | KRW04360M-RC | KRWO06360T-RC | KRW06360M-RC [KRW06360T-RC-Z| KRW06360M-RC-Z
BaE 360°
AERERS(%1) ®39mm (40 X 40mm) ®59mm (60 X 60mm)
# [EEmEs Pigtail [ Panel Mount Pigtail | PanelMount | Pigtail | Panel Mount
B | BuE GHED BT faA(1/120) BT f@)(1/180)
¥ e AR IR
FME—FREEE 8 — BMiEL IR R IR
e 0.42kg [ 0.39%kg 0.62kg [ 0.59%g [ 0.72kg [ 0.69kg
PR /K& 0.006° 0.004°
MAXZRE 30°/sec 20°/sec
ENNEE 0.05°4PY
RIEELHIEE +0.01°4PY
% |z 3kgf[29.4N] [ 1kgf[9.8N]
% JI5ERIE 0.74"/N * cm 0.2"/N + cm
& =8 0.05° 479
AR 0.1°M% | 0.05° 4P
FTE 50pumELA
RS S5umiA
HiREE 30umidA
B |ERRRESS -
& |REERAESS A
b e —
BB R4 GRS FLIEET) M3—30 3@ M4—30 31@ M4—6 4E
x RERSETRGEL
1 ERTHNETEBAER T, BB QARSI S T(S)
B A= MAXEE - BE
FEAB C G
g 1ZHE EAME
BEMRA x1 €005C-90215P-1 PK523HPMB-C1
SRAE 0.72° 0.36°
. |KRWO04 0.006° 0.003°
AN/ KRWO06 0.004° 0.002°
N KRW04 30°/sec
MAXIZEE KRWO06 20°/sec
KRW04360T (Pigtail) 0.42kg
KRW04360M (Panel Mount) 0.39kg
o KRW06360T (Pigtail) 0.62kg
KRW06360M (Panel Mount) 0.59kg
KRW06360T-Z (Pigtail) 0.72kg -
KRW06360M-Z (Panel Mount) 0.69kg -
EEAB PA ZA UG UA
g aSTEP (AR) aSTEP (AZ) EtherCATH{FE MINAS A6 Ja
BEmE x1 ARM24SAK AZM24AK STM28W100A MSMF5AZL1A2 HG-KR053
o |KRWO4 0.003° (1000P/RERTEF) 234G 22fiEHERS
D ARE KRWOG 0.002° (1000P/REETER) (8388608P/R) %2 | (4194304P/R) %3
N KRW04 30°/sec
MAXEE KRWO06 20°/sec
KRW04360T (Pigtail) 0.46kg 0.46kg 0.43kg 0.63kg 0.65kg
aE KRW04360M (Panel Mount) 0.43kg 0.43kg 0.40kg 0.60kg 0.62kg
KRW06360T (Pigtail) 0.66kg 0.66kg 0.63kg 0.83kg 0.85kg
KRW06360M (Panel Mount) 0.63kg 0.63kg 0.60kg 0.80kg 0.82kg

¥1 RE RSB ER EER
*2 ERCHEBNRBREGHILENRRA
X3 AREBEHUARIGE RARBEEHEM

& R m

x
=2

IKFmEmZ

B

liedd

&
o

T

TRIRFRAT

IRER AT

$39
40
$59
¢ 60
$75
¢ 100
180
Hith

(=No]
S



T m

IKFEmEZ

il

fiedd

i)
o

T

w
(Co]

¢

<
B
(=)

pEELE S $39/959/140/(160: KRW04/KRWO6

KRW04360T-LC

3-3.5 THRU ¢6 C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M3

6.5 93
40 53
32 47
10, 10 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
% 5} 8-M24DP Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)
o & 4 ; -
o= for-s 7 Ty
g =L, K, =y B
”E\m
© P39 Transmission hole dia. $8 (H7,

I

| KRWO04360TS-LC

3-3.5 THRU $3.5 C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M3)
6.5

40
32
10_10 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
—— . e
Al ‘ ? onnector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)
®L0 .0
o2 e A 4 I
A s N [ R
0 — 4 $\+ =
H@ &
]
@ \Knob
. 8 (H

- v f )
8 3 ﬂ i = 5 g H | o B
! e ! =
KRW04360M-LC I KRW04360MS-LC
6.5 93 6.5 93
40 53 53 Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS
3-3.5 THRU ¢6 C'BORE 32 47 Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS) 5 3 5 THRY 6 C'BORE 7 Sonnector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)
(Bolt hole for M3) ‘ 10_10 ‘ 273 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS) (Bolt hole for M3) 27.3 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
@, 5 g AN 8-M2 4DP
o T I 3 A o 1 I
8§ e+ e L 8" He+C o
8 | 4 o\ 4 o 8 |~ & < N
o 4
) hssl D @ ©
j
\Knob Mb
« 8 -M2.40P Transmission hole dia. d8 (H7) ™ 4 -M3 5DP
39 Transmission hole dia. b8 (H7)
R A
: i
8 (] o s Bl L gl
«~ | < | ©
i - ! -
KRW04360T-RC | Krwoa360TS-RC
6.5 93
a0 53 6.5 93
32 a0 53
o) 10,10, 32 47
o 40,10, 4-M350P | | oy
N Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
0J-12P(HRS) Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
3 / g ’Ef Connector HR10A-10.-12P(HRS)
“hE ™ ORBE S /
N = IS = I
SR e 1 0
é* & g\8-M240p
Transmission hole dia. o8 (H7)
3-3.5 THRU &6 C'BORE
39 (Bolt hole for M3)
[l 1
T i
il T ol u
|
! ol
ala 3|2
© |0 — ™
<lg
KRW04360M-RC | Krwoa3s0ms-RC
6.5 93
53
6.5 93
10 5 47
32 a7 = 4 -M3 5DP o
- 10_10 273 5
o™
. d
D
‘ /(K\ 8 o P f‘? \Knob
A A =] o o ° I
PR CARN S s = IR T
~ T L L
r Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS 27.3 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
) Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS) 3-3.5 THRU 96 C'BORE 8 -M2 4DP
3-3.5 THRU ¢6 C'BORE - . (Bolt hole for M3) Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS
Transmission hole dia. $8 (H7) L X
(Bolt hole for M3) ®39 Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)
e
T [¢] ® =
; ° @® - ] o P
0 m 2 e} 5]
© & i o @ ml 8 ° ° ® cmol
| © —
‘ - ©




CAl

PARIE

KRWO06360T-LC

3-4.5THRU 8 C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4)

| KRW06360TS-LC

4 - M4 from the opossite 6 DP

1135 3-4.5 THRU &8 C'BORE
B 60 7 (Bolt hole for M4) 4,5 ¢
50 4 65 60
20
16 _|_16
= A i Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS) % Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
< 81; ‘ VKN Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS) Qg ] Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)
¥ t -
e e T et N = e N
TR 8L A % e A R I P15 e S )1 N O
- . o . 3
I T )i =
I \
K Knob
© ‘Transmission hole dia. $30 \8 -M3 6DP \Lnob Transmission hole dia. $30 \ g -M3 ET,PMA 6P e
059 T T
R | E—
[ b
. T T gl e & k i
s e | 2] [P e | |l
3 N & q R -
I i 2 10 4
2 10 40 4 - M4 from the opossite 6 DP
4 - M4 from the opossite 6 DP
) 113.5 I ) 1135
6.5 107 6.5 107
60 47 60 47
50 4 ‘ 50 ) 4 Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)
3-4.5THRU 08 C'BORE 20 20 6.3 Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS) 3-4.5THRU 08 C'BORE 20 20 263
(Bolt hole for M4) 16 _| 16 Bolt hole for M4, r_.15 ._115
2 NG Connegtor HR10A-10P-125(HRS 23 T Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
va + Py °
K|o - o M
sl | \,ﬁ N T 3 o= ﬁ N AT
R |gle J L - el e J I
¢ 3 2 = ST
% 3 & + 1| «
e > 4 9
o
)
o ission hole dia. p30 \.8-M3 6DP Knob = — ) 4 M4 6DP \@b
059 hole dia. $30 §-M360P
— 1 L :
Gl |« H ? s = i + =
S o & .':I s v':[
e
~ 10 40 10 40

4 - M4 from the opossite 6 DP

KRWO06360T-RC

| KRWO06360TS-RC

1135
1135
65 60 4;‘7 6. 60 47
20 .20 50 i}
) 16 16 o 20 20
m 16 | 16
¢ 7E— Connector HR10A-10P-125(RS) Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
O 6 Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS) H b Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)
0| > _— <+ \_Knob % H N — Ry
NI ‘ T T © 4
M E B S| B S s S W f\
% < <
ARE ) "
. ¢ p S &J
| a % €S
I 8 -M3 60P - 4 -M4 6DP
Transmission hole dia. $30 o ) 8 -M3 6DP
3-4.5 THRU 08 C'BORE Transmission hole dia. ®30
Bolt hole for M4 3-04.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
D59 (Bolt hole for M4)
[ [l
T - | S -
#lal [ (] @ - LEER = u
I 5 =5 ~ o [E® ~s
. | o = > I |
o ] ‘
~ 10 40 ~ 10 40
4-M46DP /4-M460P
1135 I 1135
6.5 107 6. 107
60 47 60 47
50 4 50 4“1
20 20 25.3 20 20 25.3
o 16 [ 16 o) 16 | 16 o
o
H p & °
D 0 ¢
Knob
< Knob
Nx| Sle ‘ f \ T T
8 9 o T s T - —
ole J RN K LL -
5 L
¢ & Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS) Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
! Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS
3-4.5 THRU 58 C'B0 %ﬂ N3 60p Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS) 3-4.5 THRU 08 C'BORE, § 4 M4 6P
Bolt hole for M4) Bolt hole for M4, 8 -M3 60P
Transmission hole dia. 3 ®59 Transmission hole dia. $30
. [ [
= = c @
8lalsl 4] i ° e 5 8ol H * 5
& & I° O v':I - il Sl ":l
o) %0 2 10 40
4-M46DP 4-M46DP

PEEITT

RIRERAT

HRERLATT

¢75
$100
$180

i
&



T m

>
2

IKFEmEZ

X
94
N

fiedd

HE

T

(=]

©
o | &

a0 |
959 |
0|
075 |
100 |
180 |
ETEE

(=}
(3
= )

i WAN
SEp:==
NI AN .
~
HeEE 4 $39/d59/140/(160: KRWO4/KRWOG
SN R BE(E
KRWO06360T-LC-Z
1135
411 20 %0 20 = 12 £
Knob 161776 . 18
Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS) qI JF 0
Connector HR10A-10,-12P(HRS) @
I s “{ V. 2
(AN L AR B
J 28
8 -M3 6DP A -~ S
Transmission hole dia. $30 O‘ ‘O ; o ]
‘ 50 Rfo i 50 i
4-4.5 THRU d8 C'BORE 60
Bolt hole for M4,
KRW06360M-LC-Z
65 1235
Knob - 18
<
= e n ®
g =
Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS) .
o N % 8 3
o J ol g (<]
&
Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS) 3 -M3 6DP 2 o @ /o £
Transmission hole dia. $30 ! | | |
50 ] 50
4-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE 60
(Bolt hole for M4)
KRW06360T-RC-Z
113.5
35 1 6.5 60 47
20 20 4
18 - 1616 Knob
H T_A Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
& Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)
@//‘L\\ i ﬁ
o {}\— TP © u T
g8 ¢ an is 1 3
ole K 8 -M3 6DP
2 ¢ 4 Transmission hole dia. 30
O O
[ L] [N ]
50 ol 50
60 4-4.5 THRU ¢8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4)
KRW06360M-RC-Z
113.5
6.5 60 47
$__ 12 20__ 20 41 Kb
18 ® 16 16
]
®
N, Eﬂ© —— -
- 0\_ 2/ Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
| © T,
1|2 8 Kx ) —
°© ge & i —
A g o 5> Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)
, ©) © 8 -M3 6DP
L= %0 ] . gﬁ" 2 . Ll Transmission hole dia. $30
60 4-4.5 THRU ¢8 C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4)




RIRRE

¥

B | 4‘—'
|
v

' LS

TEfRE &% | T (Pigtail)

C 1ZEEE
C005C-90215P-1

G EnMm=E

PK523HPMB-C1

PART.

TB1RE 3EEEE © M (Panel Mount)
n

A BAERT BiE BiERYT A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) LS(mm)
Engvgggg:::g $39/140 g 28 - - 3 99.5
Emggiggiig ®59/160 g 28 - - 3 113.5
PA aSTEP(ARZ3!) ZA aSTEP(AZZ5)

ARM24SAK AZM24AK

A BE@ERT B BERYT A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) LS(mm)
KRW04360*-*PA PA 8.5 112.5
KRW04360°"ZA $39/0140 ZA 28 - - 13 122
KRW06360*-*PA PA 8.5 1265
KRW06360*-*ZA $59/L160 ZA 28 B B 13 136
A EtherCATHirE 5%

STM28W100A

KRW04360*-*EA $39/[140 _ _ 127.8
KRW06360"—*EA | $59/0060 EA b8 89 141.8
UG fEIAR B 3E MINAS A6 (Panasonic) UA RIRREiE J4 (=EE1)
MSMF5AZL1A2 HG-KR053

A BEERT BiE BERT A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) LS(mm)
KRW04360*-*UG UG 0138 25 0.5 21 154.5
KRW04360*-*UA $39/0140 UA 40 42 2 17.8 148.9
KRW06360*-*UG UG 038 2 1 21 169
KRW06360°-*UA $59/L60 UA 040 3.7 2.5 17.8 163.4

BT S m

Do
2

IKFEmEmZ

B

=
-
i

b

i

il

PEEITT

RIRERAT

HRERLATT

¢

| 039

75
$100
$180

o0
a1
&



fEEE RS $39/$59/[140/160: KRW04/KRW06

EEEIE R A I BB
ﬁ%ﬁ;&% P;"ﬁﬂ/%%
3 . C8%: A.CFH DS102/112
= C EeEe
£3))
bz C005C-90215P-1 "
T G Bou=
(BiE/RESRER) ©P.1-205~
PK523HPMB-C1 T A B R 5B
BHRE .,
1£58: B,D,G,J EREhEREE . -
N ; =
4 :
il (oo
244 ClommiE i opLC EE
|y | ——
- (BE/RIEREM) O©CP.1-213~ ‘amsmssssssssssssannnsd
Ao @RRFEREE (R1%)
ATEZ EA EtherCATHFEEE
- STM28W100A 3 - GfRHER (BiE)
— H....
IS DEA EtherCATﬁ'Mi%i% QFREBE (B &
‘ ;
ORGSR GER1)
PRI /9
R8E OFEHE OFEEERE GRS EE @R eSS i GEEESEE

STM28W100A

3A 1 D214-3-3R2
5A @ D214-3-5R2
sk - 3+ 5 1 EEEE

3A 1 D214-3-3RE2
5A ! D214-3-5RE2
#ask - 3+ 5 1 EEEEM

3A -+ 3! HR10AP-S-SB-6-3
5A « 5! HR10AP-S-SB-6-5
#ECHT - HR10AP-S-SB-6-2

3A + 5A : DS1000A-EC-28
A0SR - 3+ 5 1 EEEE

MRER AT

$100
1
Hith

©
®©
()

(=}
o1
W



BEAEE QREFEER TS GR1)

PA oSTEParz5)) R
ARM24SAK B x :

| ]

ZA oSTEP@azz7) i :
®PAGSTEP(AR) QEBEEE @R ;" :
AZM24AK ZAIGSTEP(AZ) (&) (&) ; '

| ]
| ] | ]
{ S : :
I— — V4 e
55 OFERE QFEEERE GRFEREEEIR [OLiEES=2
3A 1 CCO30VA2R? .
PA ARM24SAK 5A 1 CCOS0VAZR? okl o N
#mEask - 3 - 51 EIEAIMT 3A - 3 : HR10AP-S-SB-6-3 ARaLan T
5A - 5 : HRIOAP-S-SB-6-5
3A 1 CCO30VZ2R2 #EITHR © HR10AP-S-SB-6-2 .
ZA AZM24AK 5A 1 CCOS0VZ2R2 put ol ostos S
A - 3+ 5 ¢ WK RS+ 3+ 5 ¢ BRI
@RFERREE (&)

UG ACfRRRSE:Z 7 B i
RipESE - -
MSMF5AZL1A2 ' '

| ] | ]
ACER = . '

UA PINRSE ®UGACHIESE OREES  CRENAS
UAACTIRRE (2i2) (212 ' H il
HG-KR053 P I QJT’FEFE'H&; . PLC ; [

S i i
e — o pemmm—————
QIR T (218)

e OFERE QFEEREE [©; 23 s53 @RIFESR EEE GACEIRMIAREEER
3A : MFMCAQO30EED 3A : MFECAQ030EAD :

uG MSMF5AZL1A2 5A : MFMCAQOS0EED 5A : MFECAOOS0EAD g e
FaCSE - 3 - 5 1 MAEEM FCSE - 3+ 5 1 MABEM 3A - 3 : HR10AP-S-SB-6-3 TR B

5A - 5 : HR10AP-S-SB-6-5

3A° SVPM-J3HF1-B-3-025 | 3A: SVEM-J3HF1-B-3 #5298 1 HR10AP-S-SB-6-2 .

uA HG-KRO53 SA: SVPM-J3HFL-B-5-025 | 5A : SVEM-J3HF1-B-5 Fai g
#EEOS% - 3 - 5 ¢ EWAEENMT |05 - 3 - 5 ¢ EWEEAIMT EEERt B

IKFmEZ

f
PEEITT

TRERHHAL

HRERLATT

H
=

<

i A

Cc
054



& e m

> x
II

IKFmEZ

il

liedd

[\
N

T

BERE [ G [ PA ZA
AERE KRW04/KRW06
R SHEFEEE (0.75A/48) aSTEP (ARZ%) aSTEP (AZ&71)
ki R AR Bk HER Pk ABHH
B (%2) €005C-90215P-1 [ PK523HPMB-C1 ARM24SAK AZM24AK
Evel] R EEGAEH
RAE 0.72° 0.36° 0.36°(1000P/RE2
v SRAE ( /RE)
(%1) HE 0.11kg 0.11kg 0.15kg [ 0.15kg
N | CIRHS [128mm
Lbdsr | LRmE 37mm [ 37mm 45mm 54.5mm
AR AR ILEE 0.048N * m | 0.038N *+ m 0.055N + m 0.095N * m
HEEESEME CVD507-K-A9 ARD-K AZD-K
EERBABR DC24V+10% 1.4A(MAX) DC24V+10% DC24V+5%
BEIE 1 43025-1000 (MOLEX) i -
iotai I . y 3% | DF62B-13EP-2.2C (EHEH)
Pigtail HR10A-10J-12P(73) (EE#RE 1) %%;594Gd;i%g%(:g;(f_}gﬂg%%m) JEUFESS © HR10A-7J-6P(73) (EEHEL)
3% : 43025-1000 (MOLEX) s - -
s . L 3% . DF62B-13EP-2.2C (E#EH)
i L Panel Mount HR10A-10R-12P(73) (B EH) %%gg%&;l%g%csga%%gt )%*%) [SESS © HRI0A-TR-6P(73) (EEEH)
3% : 43020-1000 (MOLEX) s - 3
\ =g Y % : DF62C-135-2.2C (FH#SEHE)
U RIRRE HR10A-10P-125(73) (B E ) %ﬁlﬁQ%&glgggpcénsr\(gg)ct(%%%m BFESE © HR10A-7P-65(73) (EABI)
TEIRELAERS —
RS =]
AE R RAERS —
S B eSS HBEF  EE-SX4320 Eripsesst &4
e EREE DC5~24V+5%
THFEB T BE35mAUTF
g NPNEEBREHL DC30V 10mATF
PR i GEYE) B 8t BERASOFF GEEE)

%1 BEERMAEFBEROP.1-213~

X2 RREIDELTRBH R EIETE

£5 -

AEARIE

[#HH5) (H38)] (fE4eE (34i@)]
Pigtail ARAgBHEARREL | HR10A-10J-12P(73) (HRS) 1 [ Motor lead (Blue) Blue
Panel Mount#R& BB A | HR10A-10R-12P(73) (HRS) 2 | Motor lead (Red) Red R
3 | Motor lead (Orange) Orange
E.J 4 | Motor lead (Green) Green
I 5 | Motor lead (Black) Black Sensor board
e 6 | Not used (or CWLS) ORG
Eﬁ 7 | Not used (or CCWLS)
é e 8[NC. ‘
%% 9 | Power input V+ Vin
ﬁ 10| ORG output ]
=] 11] Power input GND GND
12| FG. 1 Regulator
6pin, 7piniEfEEERI R AEBARIGND 6pin, TpinflRAFA> EHE
e EHEGNDe
BEAE BiE - fRisas RUFERS (H3B)
[$5Uk 75 48] 3782 © CCO30VA2R2(3m)/CCO50VA2R2(5m) 3% BJ 8 [$2UR 75 8451 208 © HR10AP-S-SB-6-[1 (12 REE) XEEMR
Sensor side
Connector (Female): HR10A-7P-6S (73) (HRS)
ULAWM?20276 AWG28 3P Black
Driver side Motor side
Connector:43025-1000(Molex) Connector:43020-1000(Molex) 2 +50 3 +50 5 +150
E r 1-794617-0(TE Connectivity) or 1-79461510(TE Connectivity) M -0 mm, SM-0 mm_, IM -0 mm -
PA % I (¢ T [fRed [ =7 2~ | ccwLs
= S gk 3 ORG
& Gray/ied | 4| NORG
White /Black 5 V+
*The shields are White/Red ] 6 V_
connected with Shield
the connector shell.
iU 7748 =L © CCO30VZ2R2(3m)/CCO50VZ2R2(5m) % ATEN ‘?*W'“
Pigtail {RigBEIERE
HR10A-7J-6P(73) (HRS)
Panel MountiRA&EtEEEmREY
Driver side HR10A-7R-6P(73) (HRS)
Connector:55100-0670(Molex)
; |€=75120)] Sensor hoard
e
E Connector:DF62C-13S-2.2C(HRS) 1 | Not used (or CWLS) ORG__
ZA ’é Driver side 2 | Not used (or CCWLS)
[ 3 | ORG output
Connector:J11DF-06V-KX(J.S.T.MFG.) 4|N.C.
3m, 5m 5 | Power input V+
6 | Power input GND
1pin,2piniEiE RIS REIRAZEAIGND. 1pin,2pinfIRFA > BHEHER
E#%GNDe




ERFRE (EtherCATH FEEZE/ACEIREE)

EERE I 7 N uG UA
BEHRE KRW04/KRW06
Y 2iEMERRIRIEHI S EE ACARRGZE ACRIRREE
(e Bk B E R, EtherCAT B B
RE (2) STM28W100A MSMF5AZL1A2 HG-KR053
BEm BRI ARAR Panasonic ZEERKRAEH
. (BEE - SRR (BEE - WERHEI(IEIER
SBBE 0.36°(1000P/RE) (3%  §358608P/R) 3 (335% : 4194304P/R) %4
'(%ffﬁﬁ HE 0.12kg 0.32kg 0.34kg
' [ OR® [128mm [J38mm [J40mm
FRRY | LRE 59.3mm 72mm 66.4mm
R AR LEEE 0.085N * m — -
RAEIE — 0.48N +m 0.56N *m
HERE RN DS1000A-EC-28 MADLTO5SF MR-J4-10A
EBEHBREATR DC24V+10% =48 - B4HAC200-240V 50/60Hz =18 - BHBAC200-240V 50/60Hz
FEJE © BO6B-ZESK-D (JST) §
4RHESS  SMO8B-GHS-TB (JST) BiZ © 172167-1(TE Connectivity) B BEmRE
Pigtail JRXFESS © HR10A-7J-6P(73) (BB 1%) 4RH523 1 172169-1 (TE Connectivity) MRIBES | BUEEIRE
EEEHE31/0OFPE © PUDP-24V-S JRFESS : HR10A-7J-6P(73) (EMEEH) [FUFESS © HR10A-7J-6P(73) (BEHEE)
EEEN831/O%%HE : SPUD-002T-P0.5
¥ | BO6B-ZESK-D (JST)
iR 4RHESS © SMO8B-GHS-TB (JST) ¥  172167-1(TE Connectivity) BiE  AEmIga
Panel Mount JEXFESS : HR10A-TR-6P(73) (BB E %) #RH523 1 172169-1 (TE Connectivity) 4RBS | ALEEITAE
EBS)231/09ME © PUDP-24V-S [FXFESS : HR10A-TR-6P(73) (BB E14) JEXFESS © HR10A-TR-6P(73) (BE#B 1)
EEE831/O%EHE : SPUD-002T-P0.5
EEiE  ZER-06V-S (JST) BEi% 1 172159-1 (TE Connectivity) FEiE | JNAFT04SJ1-R(JST)
FERIRRE #RB52% © GHR-08V-S (JST) I>1O—#4 :172161-1(TE Connectivity) #RBB2S | 1674320-1 (TE Connectivity)
[ELFESS : HR10A-TP-6S(73) (BB 1) FUAESS : HR10A-TP-6S(73) (B FUAESS : HR10A-TP-6S(73) ()
PR RLFE SR —
[RERAERS =l
ek R BERUAERR —
JRRFERS HEEF EE-SX4320 (BxiBEetit &)
RS BREE DC5~24V+5%
JHFEETR BE35MALLT
PSR NPNEEBRIRE L DC30V 10mAUTF
R R () B - 8 ERASOFF GFEE)
%1 FBEBREMEHFEROP.1-213~
X2 AREAEAISIEAIEIERE

X3 ERIEE RIS ARSI B AR

w4 EREBEHEAGNE RARBEEHS M
#HHET - #E4RE
BEARR BiE - fRisas [RRPERS (H38)
[$5Uk 75 4848 8B @ D214-3-3R2(3m)/D214-3-5R2(5m) % AT Eh R [R5 AR 7RE | HR10AP-S-SB-6-(1 (IR RE) *EEA
Driver side Motor side .
ComectorPAP-DAV-SUSTMFG) SomediorZEROTB0ST I (S)g[r]lf\(é:;tsol?f(}Female)' HR10A-7P-65 (73) (HRS)
Contact:SPHD-002T-P0.5(J.STMFG)  Contact:SZE-002T-P0.3(J.S.T.MFG.) :
ULAWM20276 AWG28 3P Black
\ \
‘ ORP-0.2S0X2P(2464) ] <
i i n
(OKi Electric Cable Co.,Ltd) 3m,5m o ‘ om _+050mm’ 3m _+050mm ’ 5m _+015rgm ‘
U U5 B4R #REL 1 D214-3-3RE2(3m)/D214-3-5RE2(5m) ¢ AT B et | LI 5 = o
Driver side Motor side Gray/Black ORG
Connector:PUDP-10V-S(J.S.T.MFG.) Connector:GHR-08V-S(J.S.T.MFG.) Gray/Red | 3
Contact:SPUD-002T-PO.5(J.S.TMFG)  Contact:SSHL-002T-P0.2(J.S.T.MFG.) x wmm-gm ; g N3+RG
White/Red | 6 Vo
‘ ¢ = i% *The shields are Shield
ORP-0.2SZX4P(SB)(2464) / e connected with
(Oki Electric Cable Co., Ltd) 3m5m the connector shell.
(25U 75 4843 78 © MFMCAQ030EED(3m)/MFMCAO050EED (5m) 3 B]Eh R
E o [E+8E51]
& R :@ Pigtail3H BHETERRAE | HRI0A-TJ-6P(73) (HRS)
— = Panel MountiRA&H#ZFER  HR10A-TR-6P(73) (HRS)
[ — g
uG | (50mm) ‘ 3m,5m = ‘ (50mm) ‘
(35U 75 B48 ) 7R B - MFECA0030EAD(3m)/MFECAQ050EAD (5m) 3 Bl E F
ﬁ = N Ty
B i< X =
%% [= I I g
\ 3m,5m &
=+
B S BER] 0% © SVPM-J3HF1-B-[1-02S % A& ) Sensor board
Motor side 1 | Not used (or CWLS) ORG__
Loose wire on Connector: JN4FT04SJ1-R (JAE) 2 | Not used (or CCWLS)
5 the servo amplifier side NA3CTR-18-4(MISUMI) 3 ORCG output
3 Y ULAWM2517 AWG18 4 |N.C.
= \ 5 | Power input V-+
=W } .
-m—/— +30 +150 6 | Power input GND
200mm 3m -omm , 5M -0 mm
UA (U5 48] 2hAY - SVEM-J3HF1-B-[ % B8 1pin,2piniEZ 2 EREIRAZEAIGND 1pin,2pinfIRFH> BHEHER
Motor (encoder)side Connector:1674320-1 EIEGNDo
. (TE Connectivity)
Servo amplifier side
fﬁ Receptacle : 36210-0100FD (3M)
gﬁ SeIIK|t : 36310-3200-008 (3M) NAMFSB-23-3P (MISUM)
= D = ULAWM2576AWG23‘
- 3m Tﬂsg‘m .5m +01ﬁ‘0m *The load drawer

PERITT

TRERHRAT

IRER AT

$60
75

$100
$180

©

[=Xg)
o1
(=2}

i
&



T m

N > x

IKFEmEZ

>
2
N

fiedd

HE

T

39
$40

Ii

057

=

KR :KRW04/KRWO06

[REHEHZIE I E [deg ]
0 (RESIHTE | EYEARBICCWRIS45)

KRW04360T(M)-L S(RIRE EHRAICWRLEE)
0 (BREEIHE B LAREICCWIRLE )
KRW06360T(M)-L 8 (RMHE ENIRHICWHLEE)

 RBEIER A MEADS102/DS112 AT HI 28 1T R BB 57485465 (DS102/DS1124 5B HAER)
MAZBE S EHBE. BREAIAERE+0.5deg EARIERE

[REHEHZIE I E [deg ]
O(RBLIHE  EICARICWARLZ45)

KRW04360T(M)-R S(RIBE :ENARMICCWALELS)
0 (REAIRE  EAARBICWELES)
KRWO6360T(M)-R 8(RISE - ENARBICCWELELS)

¢ LB A EAIDS102/DS 1125 53T R ELI A1 385(DS 102/DS 1124 SEBH A ES)
HAEBRT EWHIE BIRFARE +0.5deg EARIGER-

[RESEIER 5 &

HAHHBEEBERERERERREEFIRRE Eit> RELBSETIAZSEEE FERBERBEGNEIEREZRDIER
8E WNEETHRAER ARENORIIFFAERNEEORRRY SREEUTHERMEERG A BEESEEAN
BAMERRRCIERER

BMKRWO04360/KRW06360 #ERREIERAZE  REEIERS ©P.1-201~

1EE 3 HCCWAHMETIEE  HORGIEZEMCCWRIRSETIRE TiZ-
R 4 HCWHRBETIEE > HWORGEFEMNCWABESEITHH T80
$ER 9 FARIHNITE > HWTIMINGISSERICCWRBSETIEH TH20
A 10 FBRAHITE BHTIMINGESEACWEABSSETIGH TR

[$82Y3] [$82Y4]
COHLS a2k cLS ConLS e CHLS
<FREHRITTIE> <FREIERITTIZ>
ORG ORG
P PR
\L;‘EE L& ®
D LEpe | BAMET | BtARIE2 R E? Elovactl 2 LEE
71 S[:) SD my LR
I D
D 06 JOG —1
% l P X
{ FE?%;E LR f s I
¢ . EE FEE BAtAfIE3 X - LD
o |X saminEs P L‘S;Eb}‘;/ -
(B : KIRETRAE L
XERFTIN S LR BER  BRET
Pty L2 o6 |° RIS o
RIGRTHE Jp
foiraERs - || J0 s
Lz
\lfgﬁ L%Pg—l Bt 4
BIANIEA — e w6 [P
P [] Joa ‘




EiETP  ERAFRPIRERES

WEETRG BENBA1H | FRACIRRE (EREHEM) B

% PC FIZEHI98 2 M) USB B4R

JEDN
B
‘.‘,‘j D214-2-JE 128HHR
—— R D214-2-CR (A ER) BE
— DS102/112 #Ze4ilEnge
/L. \\ [DSCONTROL-WINGP.1-200 cEE
—— E=mi]
= Q.‘ P.1-207~
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, g (| O FHFRIHERE ==
DS100-USB-1.8 1% —%s P.1-199 @
—| % 4 ’
= peal
Z DS102/112 E 7100
S (FHA& IR 1R)
WEETE2 BEBE4H | FRIAZIREE (ERERIEM) B
X PC FIEFI2E 2 R USB E4ERE
N 1285
i Be
= \ ~
e
_ DS102/112 Ei5|&nae D214-2-CJE 128H8#&
N\ | DSCONTROLWINGP1-200 0042 CRGEAEE) VA
3 CE’
- b P.1-207~
g #
S | S ~
rrrrrrrrrrr DS100-USB-1.8 % B Oﬁ:%l%;ﬁ%%ﬁ @\ y
E % v ’
— {2
1™ & DT100
S (FHrRIRE 1)
= 5
DS100-LINK2-0.5 = L > L2gi R
. — ] B
(331) 4 =
2 =
= B N 12815848
= P 5
—— DS102/112 E o
1 o
(F1) EREMSTIRE RS AE3AIERISREE (RS 0MMIEH))FER
WiEEHI3 £ PLC1/O BEoihlis
X PC FEHI2E 2 R USB A&
PLC SEBEERL |y R 1285R4&
(F5128) & DU CREEAES BE
DSCONTROL-WINGP.1-200 (170 ] (170 ]
t 1 CEiE
= N P.1-207~
3 D100-R9-2 — £ cuN
Bs@P1207~ I = -~
i | W
— 100-USB-1.8 < s “
(E1) ERUSBERE, SAPCERS PIHEHI4E 1 94
SEEHAES (2430)0 é o - y
= DS102/112 Hle C FISISIRHR1R DT100
o S P.1-199 (R ER )
SCk

ORISR, RS EE3GIEIE

1R % 6HhIEH) .

BT S m

Do
2

IKFEmEmZ

B

=
-
i

b

i

il

PEEITT

RIRERAT

HRERLATT

¢

| 039

¢75
$100
$180

o0
a1
&



